42nd Swiss Junior Championships

Geneva, Piscines les Vernets

15.05. -17.05.2015
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1 KOCH Vivienne
MECHNIG Lara

2 BELLINA Maxence
PIFFARETTI Maria

3 PESCHL Joelle
ROSSELET Pauline

4 JACCARD Mélisande
SOTO Lara

5 FLURI Christine
KREIS Lea

6 ARIOLI Cristina
SCHIERSCHER Marluce

7 BERNARD Anais
GERVASONI Chiara

8 NEDELLEC Morgane
SECHAUD Marjorie

Duet Preliminaries / Final J1

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Judges scores
1 2 3 4

77 7.7 75 8.1
77 79 81 7.8
81 80 7.8 76

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

74 73 76 7.8
76 78 79 75
76 79 75 7.8

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

72 74 75 7.7
74 77 74 7.7
75 77 74 75

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

75 75 74 7.6
73 76 73 74
72 75 73 73

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

73 71 73 7.4
70 7.2 73 73
72 76 72 7.2

70 7.0 73 6.9
72 71 7.0 7.2
74 73 72 7.1

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

68 65 68 6.7
64 64 7.2 6.8
6.8 69 68 6.9

Lausanne Natation

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

69 68 7.0 7.1
65 65 7.0 7.0
70 68 69 6.7
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7.8

7.6
7.5
7.6

7.5
7.4
7.4
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7.3
7.4

7.3
7.3
7.3

7.0
7.2
7.2

6.5
6.4
6.5
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6.7
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Synchro

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Chief recorder: WEIBEL Nicola

wiss 2
swimming

Total
151.6875
73.6875
78.0000
0.0

147.3207
71.1875
76.1332

0.0

144.7377
69.9375
74.8002

0.0

142.4207
68.6875
73.7332

0.0

138.7605
66.0938
72.6667

0.0

137.1480
65.7813
71.3667

0.0

131.6332
65.0000
66.6332

0.0

130.8831
62.7500
68.1331

0.0
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9 BATAILLARD Sophie
FAGANELLO Eva

10 CRIPPA Eleonora
GIOVANELLI Cora

11 DUNKEL Annika
FREI Elena

12 BENINCA Léa
D'ESPOSITO Alessia

13 ALLEVI Alexandra
SOLDATI Diana

14 MEYER Pauline
STEUDLER Léa

Duet Preliminaries / Final J1

Judges scores

1 2

Geneve Synchro Onex

Exec / Synch 6.7 6.6
Artistic imp. 6.6 6.6
Difficulty 6.6 6.7

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 69 6.4
Artistic imp. 6.4 6.8
Difficulty 71 6.9

Schwimmclub Solothurn

Exec / Synch 71 6.8
Artistic imp. 6.7 6.7
Difficulty 6.9 6.5

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Exec / Synch 6.5 6.3
Artistic imp. 6.2 6.3
Difficulty 6.7 6.3

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.8 6.2
Artistic imp. 6.5 64
Difficulty 7.2 6.0

Genéve Synchro Onex

Exec / Synch 59 5.9
Artistic imp. 6.3 6.2
Difficulty 6.5 6.1
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6.5
6.2
6.8

7.0
7.3
7.0

6.7
7.1
6.5

6.8
6.4
6.6

6.6
6.6
6.4

6.4
6.5
5.8
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6.8
6.5
6.5

6.8
6.6
6.7

6.7
6.8
6.4

6.6
6.3
6.6

6.5
6.1
6.8

6.3
6.4
6.6

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Final Result
Av. fig. Results
Free Total
Penalties

Chief recorder: WEIBEL Nicola

Total

128.5795
62.3125
66.2670

0.0

128.5607
61.5938
66.9669

1.0

127.9981
61.0313
66.9668

0.0

127.9768
62.8438
65.1330

0.0

125.1959
60.0625
65.1334

0.0

121.7501
58.7500
63.0001

0.0



